
THE WORKS
•  DR INKS  •

An optional 10% service charge will be added to every eat in table. All monies are shared with the team.

HOT DRINKS

Espresso

Macchiato

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Mocha

Iced Coffee

+ Espresso Shot

+ Syrup
caramel, cinnamon, hazelnut
or vanilla

2.75

2.95

3.30

3.75

3.75

3.75

4.15

3.75

0.95

0.75

COFFEE
English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Peppermint

Decaffeinated

2.75

2.75

2.75

2.75

TEA

Milk

White

Honeycomb
milk hot chocolate, caramel syrup, crunchie,
whipped cream, toffee sauce
S’mores
milk hot chocolate, toasted marshmallows, biscoff
crumb, milk chocolate sauce

4.25

4.25

5.50

5.50

HOT CHOCOLATE

whole, skinny, oat and soya milk available

SMOOTHIES

Sunshine Shake
fresh strawberries & banana, fior di latte gelato, greek yoghurt, milk, honey

5.75

Berry Burst
fresh strawberries, raspberries & blueberries, fior di latte gelato, greek yoghurt, milk, honey

5.75

Mango Tango
mango, passionfruit & pineapple, blended with apple juice

5.75

The Green Machine
spinach, pineapple, mango, broccoli, banana & cucumber blended with apple juice

5.75

Kickstart
ginger, courgette, banana, carrot & blueberry, blended with apple juice

5.75

Sorbet Smoothies
2 or 3 scoops of our award-winning sorbet, blended with apple juice

5.50  /  6.95

MILKSHAKES
our award-winning gelato, blended with milk.
Regular (2 scoops)

Large (3 scoops)

Cookie Monster
your regular milkshake choice, a milk chocolate cookie, Oreo cookie, Oreo crumbs, 
chocolate sauce & whipped cream

Choccy Monster
your regular milkshake choice, kinder bueno, kit kat, smarties, white chocolate sauce
& whipped cream

Biscoff  Monster
your regular milkshake choice, biscoff biscuits, biscoff crumb, biscoff sauce & whipped
cream. 

5.50

6.95

7.95

7.95

7.95



THE WORKS

125ml wine measure available for £1 less than the equivalent 175ml price.
An optional 10% service charge will be added to every eat in table. All monies are shared with the team.

•  D R I N KS  •

WINES
WHITE
PINOT GRIGIO
Arcano Pinot Grigio IGT, Italy

ROSE
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
Arcano Pinot Grigio Rose IGT, Italy

RED
MERLOT
Colori D`Italia Trevenezie IGT, Italy

FIZZ
PROSECCO
NUA Prosecco DOC Extra Dry

6.50 / 25

6.50 / 25

6.50 / 25

6.25 / 27.50

BEERS & CIDERS
BEER
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO
5% ABV - 330ml

CORONA
4.5% ABV - 330ml

HEINEKIN 0%
0% ABV - 330ml

CIDER
SANDFORD ORCHARDS DEVON RED
Apple Cider, 4.5% ABV - 500 ml

BREWDOG PUNK IPA
5.4% ABV - 330ml

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

5.50

175ml / Bottle 175ml / Bottle

125ml / Bottle

SOFT DRINKS
COKE

DIET COKE / COKE ZERO

LEMONADE

FANTA

3.65

3.45

3.45

3.45

CLOUDY APPLE JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

STILL MINERAL WATER

SPARKLING MINERAL WATER

3.45

3.45

2.95

2.95

PLEASE SCAN THE QR CODE FOR ALLERGY INFORMATION
If you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance, please let your server know 
upon placing your order. Due to the presence of some ingredients in our 
kitchens, we can never guarantee that a dish is completely free from any
allergens.



THE WORKS GELATO

•  G E L AT O  •

T O P  O F  T H E  M I L K  D

B I S C O F F  B I S C U I T  D  G  S

C H O C O L AT E  B R O W N I E  D  S  G  E

C O O K I E  D O U G H  D  G  E  S

D E E P  C H O C O L AT E  D

H O N E YC O M B  D  S

K I N D E R  B U E N O  D  G  S  N

M I N T  C H O C O L AT E  D

O R E O  C O O K I E  D  S  G

S E A  SA LT E D  CA R A M E L  D

S T R AW B E R R I E S  &  C R E A M  D

VA N I L L A  P O D  D

W H I T E  C H O C O L AT E  D

P L A N T  B A S E D  C H O C O L AT E  S

•  S O R B E T S  •

R A S P B E R RY

M A N G O

WAT E R M E LO N

•  S P E C I A L S  •

a s k  y o u r  s e r v e r  f o r  o u r  s p e c i a l  f l a v o u r s  

•  P R O D U C E D  BY  U S ,  I N  O U R  G E L AT O  FAC T O RY  •



•  S T O C K  O U R  G E L AT O  •
t a l k  t o  u s  t o d a y  a b o u t  s e r v i n g  g r e a t  g e l a t o

 i n  y o u r  b u s i n e s s


