THE WORKS

DRINKS

MILKSHAKES

our award winning golate bl	andad with m	nille			
our award-winning gelato, bl Regular (2 scoops)	enaea with n	шк.	5.50		
Large (3 scoops)					
Cookie Monster your regular milkshake choice, a milk chocolate cookie, Oreo cookie, Oreo crumbs, chocolate sauce & whipped cream					
Choccy Monster your regular milkshake choice, kinder bueno, kit kat, smarties, white chocolate sauce & whipped cream					
Biscoff Monster your regular milkshake choic cream.	e, biscoff bis	cuits, biscoff crumb, biscoff sauce & whipped	7.95		
SMOOTHIES					
Sorbet Smoothies 5.50 / 2 or 3 scoops of our award-winning sorbet, blended with apple juice					
Sunshine Shake fresh strawberries & banana, fior di latte gelato, greek yoghurt, milk, honey					
Berry Burst fresh strawberries, raspberries & blueberries, fior di latte gelato, greek yoghurt, milk, honey					
Mango Tango mango, passionfruit & pineapple, blended with apple juice					
The Green Machine spinach, pineapple, mango, broccoli, banana & cucumber blended with apple juice					
Kickstart ginger, courgette, banana, carrot & blueberry, blended with apple juice					
HOT DRINKS					
whole, skinny, oat and soya m	nilk available				
COFFEE		TEA			
Espresso	2.75	English Breakfast	2.75		
Macchiato	2.95	Earl Grey	2.75		
Americano	3.30	Peppermint	2.75		
Latte	3.75	Decaffeinated	2.75		
Cappuccino	3.75	HOT CHOCOLATE			
Flat White	3.75	Milk	4.25		
Mocha	4.15	White	4.25		
Iced Coffee	3.75	Honeycomb	5.50		
+ Espresso Shot	0.95	milk hot chocolate, caramel syrup, crunchie, whipped cream, toffee sauce			
+ Syrup	0.75	S'mores	5.50		
caramel, cinnamon, hazelnut or vanilla		milk hot chocolate, toasted marshmallows, biscoff crumb, milk chocolate sauce			

An optional 10% service charge will be added to every eat in table. All monies are shared with the team.

THE WORKS

· DRINKS ·

WINES

WHITE	175ml / Bottle	RED	175ml / Bottle
PINOT GRIGIO	6.50 / 25	MERLOT	6.50 / 25
Arcano Pinot Grigio IGT, Italy		Colori D'Italia Trevenezie IGT, Italy	
ROSE		FIZZ	125ml / Bottle
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH	6.50 / 25	PROSECCO	6.25 / 27.50
Arcano Pinot Grigio Rose IGT, Italy		NUA Prosecco DOC Extra Dry	

BEERS & CIDERS

BEER PERONI NASTRO AZZURO 5% ABV - 330ml	4.95	CIDER SANDFORD ORCHARDS DEVON RED Apple Cider, 4.5% ABV - 500 ml	
CORONA 4.5% ABV – 330ml	4.95		5.50
HEINEKIN 0% 0% ABV - 330ml	4.95		
BREWDOG PUNK IPA 5.4% ABV - 330ml	4.95		

SOFT DRINKS

COKE	3.65	CLOUDY APPLE JUICE	3.45
DIET COKE / COKE ZERO	3.45	ORANGE JUICE	3.45
LEMONADE	3.45	STILL MINERAL WATER	2.95
FANTA	3.45	SPARKLING MINERAL WATER	2.95

PLEASE SCAN THE OR CODE FOR ALLERGY INFORMATION

If you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance, please let your server know upon placing your order. Due to the presence of some ingredients in our kitchens, we can never guarantee that a dish is completely free from any allergens.



THE WORKS GELATO

PRODUCED BY US, IN OUR GELATO FACTORY

- GELATO -

TOP OF THE MILK D
BISCOFF BISCUIT D G S
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE D S G E
COOKIE DOUGH D G E S
DEEP CHOCOLATE D
HONEYCOMB D S
KINDER BUENO D G S N
MINT CHOCOLATE D
OREO COOKIE D S G

SEA SALTED CARAMEL D
STRAWBERRIES & CREAM D
VANILLA POD D
WHITE CHOCOLATE D

PLANT BASED CHOCOLATE S

- SORBETS RASPBERRY
MANGO
WATERMELON

- SPECIALS - ask your server for our special flavours



- STOCK OUR GELATO - talk to us today about serving great gelato in your business